Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

26 11.814 300.08 12.174 309.22
Dimensions Shown are ± 0.030"
How to Order
2000 Series terminal blocks are ordered by listing a
composite number made up of the model designation in which
the last two digits indicate the number of poles required for
the application. Example: A 2000 10-terminal block becomes
stock number 2010.
Suffixes are used as follows:
 ST denotes double solder lug
 3/4ST denotes single solder lug
 Y denotes printed circuit pin
 YSY solder pin
 YWY wire wrap
 W wire clamp
The 2010 described above, with double solder lug mounting
on 7/16" centers thus converts to stock number 2010-ST. To
specify quick-connect terminals, simply add the style number
required. (See accessories.) May be purchased factory-
assembled or as customer-installed accessory.
 .437  Typ.
 (11,11)
2-11 Terminals
.079 Dia. (No. 47 Drill)
12 Terminals and Over
.093 Dia. (No. 42 Drill)
PC BOARD DRILLING DIMENSIONS
D
u
a
l R
o
w
Curtis Industries
A Division of Powers Holdings, Inc.
Specifications subject to change.
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
32
B
A
R
R
I
E
R
S
T
Y
L
E
Series 1500/2000 Accessories
QUICK-CONNECT TERMINALS
1500/2000 – Available with .187" x .202" quick-connect tabs
for 1500 series; .250" x .032" for 2000 series. Nine styles . . .
tin-plated brass tabs held in place by terminal screws. Up to
six terminations per pole. To order, specify:
1500 Series: Part No. TB11-19
2000 Series: Part No. TB31-39
Last digit of part number corresponds
to previous style numbers.
D
u
a
l
R
o
w
TB12 (1500)
TB19 (1500)
Part No. TB11
See Table A, Dim 1